## MAX FINKELSTEIN A DIVISION OF U.S. AUTOFORCE TOYO TIRE OCTOBER 2023 EXCLUSIVE REBATE

10/1/2023 - 10/31/2023 **Rebate Amount** Qualifying Product(s) Postmarked By ON FOUR (4) SELECT TOYO TIRE BRAND TIRES FROM A TOYO DRIVEN \$100 DEALER PRIMARY WITH MAX FINKELSTEIN A DIVISION OF U.S. AUTOFORCE 12/1/2023 Prepaid Mastercard\*\* To receive your Prepaid Mastercard<sup>®</sup>\*\* by mail follow these 3 conditions of acceptance: 1) Purchase four (4) Toyo Tire brand tires from an eligible primary dealer during the promotion dates listed in the top right corner. To be eligible, the dealer must be enrolled as a Toyo Driven dealer primary with Max Finkelstein a division of U.S. AutoForce. If dealer does not meet this criteria, offer is void. Eligible tires include: Open Country M/T, Open Country R/T, Open Country R/T Trail, Open Country A/T III (sizes 20"+ only), Celsius, Celsius II, Clesius Sport, and Celsius CUV. 2) Complete all information requested on this form accurately and legibly. Limit (1) one rebate per person, except where prohibited by law and limit 2 cards per household. 3) Go to exclusive tirerebate.com/MFI ToyoTire to upload your rebate OR mail to: Max Finkelstein a Division of U.S. AutoForce Exclusive Toyo Tire Rebate, 315 Stag Industrial Blvd., Lake St. Louis, MO 63367 (Invoice must show proof of qualifying purchase and include the business name where your purchase was made.) 4) Subject to full terms and conditions below. To check on the status of your rebate go to exclusive tirerebate.com/MFI ToyoTire e-mail help@exclusivetirerebate.com. \* Rebate is only available at select Toyo Driven Dealers primary with Max Finkelstein a division of U.S. AutoForce. Please verify before purchase. Name Address PO Boxes not allowed City State Zip **Daytime Phone** Email Please provide e-mail address so we can e-mail confirmation of receiving your rebate. WHERE DID YOU PURCHASE YOUR FOUR (4) QUALIFYING TOYO TIRE BRAND TIRES ? (MUST BE PURCHASED FROM A TOYO DRIVEN DEALER PRIMARY WITH U.S. AUTOFORCE) Store Name City State Zip MAX FINKELSTEIN Date of Tire Day Month Year TOVO TIRES' Purchase

(!) IMPORTANT: Photocopy your entire submission for your records. You could be required to mail these photocopies.

You may go to exclusivetirerebate.com/MFI\_ToyoTire, email help@exclusivetirerebate.com if you have questions about your submission, or to review the status of your submission at any time. Allow 8-12 weeks after mailing for delivery of your Prepaid Mastercard.\*\*

## REBATE WITH PURCHASE OFFER:

When you purchase a set of four (4) qualifying Toyo Tire brand tires, you may be eligible to receive a \$100 Prepaid Mastercard\*\* by mail-in-rebate. Offer valid on tires purchased from participating dealers between 10/1/2023 and 10/31/2023. Offer valid only for legal residents of the 50 United States and the District of Columbia who are individual consumers. Recipients must be at least 18 years old. Applies only to qualifying purchases at Toyo Driven dealers who have selected Max Finkelstein a division of U.S. AutoForce as their primary wholesale distributor (Check with selling dealer for eligibility prior to purchase).

To receive the \$100 Prepaid Mastercard, \*\* you must: (1) fill out a rebate form via on-line or mail-in and (2) submit your form and a copy of your original invoice (invoice must include your name, the eligible tire name, and date of purchase) to:

Exclusivetirerebate.com/MFI\_ToyoTire, or by mail to Max Finkelstein, a division of U.S. AutoForce Exclusive Toyo Tire Rebate c/o BFM Marketing 315 Stag Industrial Blvd Lake St. Louis, MO 63367

To check the status of your rebate and for additional inquiries, go to exclusivetirerebate.com/MFi\_ToyoTire, e-mail help@exclusivetirerebate.com.

Requests must be postmarked by 12/1/2023. Not valid with other offers. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. PO boxes will not be paid, except in North Dakota. Allow 8-12 weeks after mailing for delivery of your Prepaid Mastercard.\*\* Limit one offer per envelope and two offers per name/household/address. U.S. AutoForce reserves the right to confirm identification and request additional proof of purchase to substantiate claim. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under US Mail fraud statutes (18 USC Sections 1341 and 1342). This promotion is subject to all federal, state, and local laws and regulations. Please retain copies of the materials you submit. All requests become the property of Max Finkelstein a division of U.S. AutoForce is not responsible for any late, lost, illegible, postage due or misdirected mail.

The information you submit herein is used for internal purposes only and will not be shared, sold, or otherwise distributed.

\*\*Perx Rewards Prepaid Mastercard<sup>®</sup> is issued by Pathward<sup>®</sup>, N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to license by Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard and the circles design are registered trademark of Mastercraft International Incorporated. No cash access.